
The Brookside Staff 

 
Name Grade Level Contact Information 

Adriana Collins  
Kindergarten 

acollins@lusd.net  

Julie Glennon jglennon@lusd.net  

Debbie Helms dhelms@lusd.net 
Brenda Acosta  

1st Grade 

bacosta@lusd.net 
Aimee Weidner aweidner@lusd.net 
Marji Overgaard movergaard@lusd.net  

Rebecca Conner  
2nd Grade 

rconner@lusd.net 
Brittany Miner bminer@lusd.net 
Audrey Peters apeters@lusd.net  

Bahar Torrente btorrente@lusd.net  

Taylor Eggleston  
3rd Grade 

teggleston@lusd.net 
Natalie Gutierrez ngutierrez@lusd.net 

Misa Horita mhorita@lusd.net  

Amy Tenaza atenaza@lusd.net  

Yvonne Dell’Aringa Intervention ydellaringa@lusd.net 
Greg Kalthof  

4th Grade 

gkalthof@lusd.net  

Lisa Rankin lrankin@lusd.net 
Natalie Williamson nwilliamson@lusd.net  

Ariel Barry  
5th Grade 

abarry@lusd.net 
Deborah Hernandez dhernandez@lusd.net 

Laura Setness lsetness@lusd.net  

Summer Costello  
6th Grade 

scostello@lusd.net  

Tanya Scott tscott@lusd.net 
Connie Costa ccosta@lusd.net 
Becca Borlik  

7/8th Grade 

rborlik@lusd.net 
Terry Coburn tcoburn@lusd.net  

Sarah Dias-Sprague sdiassprague@lusd.net 
Michelle Mazerra Mayo mmayo@lusd.net 

Tony Sciarini tsciarini@lusd.net  

Rebecca Wegner rwegner@lusd.net  

Erin Height RSP eheight@lusd.net  

Lisa Abarca LSH labarca@lusd.net  

Nathan Davidson  
Music 

ndavidson@lusd.net  

Cara Dahl cdahl@lusd.net 
Anthony Kolafa akolafa@lusd.net  

Jessica Luna jluna@lusd.net 
Jason Ryan 

 
jryan@lusd.net 

Alyssa Ramirez School Psych aramirez@lusd.net 
Jenna Hellige Counselor jhellige@lusd.net 

Nicole Delucchi School Nurse ndelucchi@lusd.net 
Kristi Farrell Library Aide kfarrell@lusd.net 

Stephanie Libhart Safety Officer slibhart@lusd.net  

Maria Mills Attendance Clerk mmills@lusd.net 
Karen Schardt Office Supervisor kschardt@lusd.net 
Karen Ridley Assistant Principal kridley@lusd.net 

Katherine Bender Principal kbender@lusd.net 
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